Agilent E3238S/N6820E
Signal Survey System
Product Overview
 Powerful signal survey and collection system
speeds detection of unknown, short-duration
wireless signals
• Extremely fast wideband search and high resolution
• Available in four frequency ranges:

signals of interest for historical use
16
Configuration and Ordering Information
Configuring and ordering a complete E3238S/N6820E system is discussed in
detail in the 5989-2837EN Configuration, Performance and Reference Guide.
Listed below are the N6820E software options.
N6820E Signal Survey Software
N6820E-103 Standard software for Windows
N6820E-1RU One-year software update service
N6820E-NBR Narrowband recorder
N6820E-AU1 Audio output
N6820E-USD Universal Signal Detection
N6820E-MR1 Standard modulation recognition application
N6820E-ASD Host user programming libraries and documentation
N6829A Audio Player Software
17
Remove all doubt
Our repair and calibration services